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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Renault 220 + MANUAL + LIFT + 12T

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite
Konstruktion Héhe

Beschreibung
Ladebordwand: Ja

VF644ACA000014697

€ 4.500,-
Schiebeplane
2006

TR1270
Schaltgetriebe
509.277 km
Diesel

Euro 3

162 kW (220 PK)
11.990 kg
5.610 kg
6.380 kg

695 cm

249 cm

220 cm
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